2021-05-17

SMART CITY

Searchlight

A1 BioM £ 3773-8477
A1 Y. &A1 /3773-8827

1,383
1,400

1,200 H
s 1,023 - £EIZ3 2ASAHe 72 2R E MU|£7t

1,000 H
As=2, ez 72 222 AHEE £AEf

800 A
595 30| 2|2 e MUI£E AR £ 27 &

600 A
400

200 A
60
o | mm

2019-03-24  2020-08-07  2020-11-25 2021-01-24  2021-03-24

Hel SR, 2ateE)E 4.

2I2 : Statista

# AEj213 4 2apocC
T
II

A HAEE, ZEEZ|2 50071 7|gez2 &l (24: 22Y0|AL9)

- ADEWIAE 7|5 AEIEY B2 HTHE A&, VF2+3 H01(20071)— 50070 &TiE 27t 255 71ci
£ OFEAIE| 7} OLEH RS IoT A2 F =8 X (2A: AESUUE)

- ZZ2AENMLRHo| T2, APACS| [oT A& HHEP +28.5% S, 712 @& Ambr £ OtEAlE

SK securltles

lm

F\




